

G.R. Case No-2988/2015

Order dated:-12.7.2019

Today is fixed for appearance.

Out of 4 accused persons, 1 accused persons is absent by petition and 3 are present by hajira.

Po is on leave, hence the case is adjourn today for the ends of justice.

To – 31.12.2019 for appearance and charge.

D/C by me.

Judicial Magistrate, 5th Court,
Paschim Bardhaman

Judicial Magistrate, 5th Court,
Paschim Bardhaman

I/C